
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

16 

28 

128 

95 

9 

80 

45 

32 

Name 

Henri MULD 

Henri KUTSAR 

Mihkel PAJO 

Saimon RAUDSEPP 

Marten MULD 

Kristo MURU 

Ruudi REINUMÄGI 

Ranek HAABSAAR 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Nat/State 

EST EST EST EST EST EST EST EST EST Model 

Honda Civic 

Ford Fiesta 

Opel Corsa 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Lada Nova 

Ford Puma 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Kutsar Racing 

Erki Sport 

Saimon Raudsepp 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ruudi Renumägi 

Ranek Haabsaar 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

5:34.075 

5:36.174 5:43.382 5:45.452 5:56.099 6:02.376 6:02.760 3:46.379 Diff 

2.099 

9.307 

11.377 

22.024 

28.301 

28.685 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

54.565 

57.943 

55.940 

55.381 

1:03.204 

59.126 

57.663 

55.125 

3rd Last Tm 

58.276 

55.000 

56.941 

55.999 

56.184 

58.874 

1:01.087 

56.693 

2nd Last Tm 

55.173 

54.817 

56.407 

56.770 

57.989 

59.712 

57.093 

55.125 

Last Tm 

55.085 

56.486 56.162 56.548 59.558 59.805 59.593 RETIRED Comment 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

0 
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Piiroja karikavõistluste III etapp 2023 
NOORED-RAHVAKROSS 

Finaal - 6 ringi 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:25:59 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

26/08/2023 14:00 


